Over-center valves type LHK
with hydraulic release
D 7100
Over-center valves type LHK
September 2007-08
HAWE HydrAuLiK SE
STREITFELDSTR. 25 • 81673 MÜNCHEN
2.3

back against the valve leakage gap.
D 7100 page 19
5.5 Old and new type coding
Some changes were necessary for the unification of the type coding. The table below lists
all these changes.
Old
LHK 22 K-11-...
LHK 30 GVP-11-...
LHK 30 FVP-11-...
LHK 30 GVP-11C-...
LHK 30 FVP-11C-...
LHK 33 OMR-17-...
LHK 33 OMT-17-...
LHK 33 OMV-17-...
LHK 33 K-10..- G(F)
LHK 33 K-11..- G(F)
LHK 33 K-12..- G(F)
LHK 33 P-11-...
LHK 33 PF-11-...
LHK 33 P-12-...
LHK 33 PF-12-...
LHK 40 GVP-11-...
LHK 40 FVP-11-...
LHK 40 GVP-11C-...
LHK 40 FVP-11C-...
LHK 44 G M1C-14W-...
LHK 44 P-11-...
New  (like in sect. 2.1)
LHK 22 G -11 K-...
LHK 30 G -11 PV -...
LHK 30 F -11 PV -...
LHK 30 G -11C PV -...
LHK 30 F -11C PV -...
LHK 33 G -17 OMR
LHK 33 G -17 OMT
LHK 33 G -17 OMV
LHK 333 G(F) - 11 K -...
LHK 33 G(F) - 11 K -...
LHK 337 G(F) - 11 K -...
LHK 33 G -11P -...
LHK 33 F -11P -...
LHK 337 G -11P -...
LHK 337 F -11P -...
LHK 40 G -11PV -...
LHK 40 F -11PV -...
LHK 40 G -11C PV -...
LHK 40 F -11C PV -...
LHK 44 G - 14W M1C -...
LHK 44 G -11 P -...
Previous SK-drawing
Sk 7660 GP/3